SG-CTG  |  51 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Cam Type Sheet Metal Grippers | Ordering Information
84L2-1 Series
Jaw Arrangement Options
Description
11 Double
14 Single, Right
16 Single, Left

                      Király Trading KFT    H-1151 Budapest Mogyoród útja 12-14     E-mail: agi@kiralytrading.hu
SG-CTG  |  52Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Cam Type Sheet Metal Grippers | Ordering Information
84L2-1 Series
Gripper Teeth Options
Upper Teeth Options
00 None
BA Hardened - 8JZ-027-1
BB Soft Steel - 8JZ-028-1
KF 90 Shore - 8JZ-045-2
PH Hardened - 8JZ-029-1
Lower Teeth Options
00 None
BA Hardened - 8JZ-027-1
BB Soft Steel - 8JZ-028-1